Permanent Jewelry Service Info Form

PERMANENT JEWELRY IS A PROCESS THAT INVOLVES THE USE OF WELDING THE JEWELRY TOGETHER WHILE ON YOUR BODY. THE PROCEDURE IS GENERALLY PAINLESS AND IS PERFORMED WITH YOUR SAFETY IN MIND. THIS CONSENT FORM IS INTENDED TO INFORM YOU OF THE RISKS OF THE PROCEDURE AND TO OBTAIN YOUR INFORMED CONSENT FOR THE PROCEDURE.

PROCEDURE AND TO OBTAIN TOOK INFORMED (CONSENT FOR THE PROCEDURE.
Initial:	
I understand that once I have chosen a	chain and length I am responsible for payment.
I understand that Linked With Meg is a t	final sale only comapny.
I agree to the jewelry care instructions	recommended by the technician.
	is intended to be permanent, durable and long-lasting, on my physical activity and other factors.
I understand that there may not be any refunds, replacement of chain or services. I understand that if the weld fails within seven days of my service Linked With Meg is required to provide another weld for the repair price.	
Client Signature:	Date:
Guardian Signature:	Date:
Jeweler Signature:	Date: